
We are glad you have chosen to worship with us today. It is our hope that 
you will experience God in worship, your heart will be renewed, and your life 
refreshed through your worship with us.

WELCOME TO FAIRVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH



  
  Caleb Fleming Senior Pastor               caleb@fairviewsherman.com
  Reid Kirk  Worship Pastor                               reid@fairviewsherman.com
  Eric Wyatt  Family & Discipleship Pastor eric@fairviewsherman.com
  Jenna Toland Student Minister    jenna@fairviewsherman.com
  Amanda Rich Interim Children’s Director            kids@fairviewsherman.com
  Glenna Perrin Business Administrator                glenna@fairviewsherman.com
  Kaelyn Olson Office Receptionist                      office@fairviewsherman.com

If you’re new with us this morning, WELCOME! We are so excited you’ve decided 
to worship with us! Let us get to know you by filling out a Connection Card in the 
seat back in front of you and come see us at the kiosk in the foyer for a free gift!
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SERMON NOTES


